SG250375D-00.40 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Leader Tech Inc. SG250375D-00.40 Leader Tech Inc. Supplier Leader Tech Inc. Distributor
Leader Tech Inc. SG250375D-00.40
Leader Tech Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SG250375D-00.40
MANUFACTURER Leader Tech Inc.
DESCRIPTION .250"H X .375"W X 0.40"L--D SHAP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 234773 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.375" (9.53mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE D-Shape
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 70°C
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
LENGTH 0.400" (10.16mm)
HEIGHT 0.250" (6.35mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
SG250375D-00.40
Part Number: SG250375D-00.40
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Product description .250"H X .375"W X 0.40"L--D SHAP
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 234773 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SG250375D-00.40.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SG250375D-00.40
SG250375D-00.40.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SG250
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 120 OHM 15% 3A 23.5MM
In stock:  82527 pcs
RFQ
SG240
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 40 OHM 15% 2A 15.88MM
In stock:  72637 pcs
RFQ
SG250375R-24.00
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .250"H X .375"W X 24"L--RECTANGU
In stock:  2985 pcs
RFQ
SG230
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  GDT 230V 1KA SURFACE MOUNT
In stock:  155692 pcs
RFQ
SG250500R-8
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .250"H X .500"W X 8"L--RECTANGUL
In stock:  28274 pcs
RFQ
SG250375R-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .250"H X .375"W X 48"L--RECTANGU
In stock:  5277 pcs
RFQ
SG250375D-24
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .250"H X .375"W X 24"L--D SHAPED
In stock:  11989 pcs
RFQ
SG250600R-10
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .250"H X .600"W X 10"L--RECTANGU
In stock:  51493 pcs
RFQ
SG228025DS
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  D-SUB CONNECTOR SHIELD GASKETS,
In stock:  33261 pcs
RFQ
SG230
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 20 OHM 15% 1.75A 12.7MM
In stock:  104112 pcs
RFQ
SG250375D-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  FSG, .25"H X .375"W X 48"L
In stock:  4602 pcs
RFQ
SG250250SV-6.75
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .250"W X .250"H X 6.75"L--SQUARE
In stock:  9301 pcs
RFQ